
November 2025

Version 3.0

Harmony Casegoods Spec Sheet
High-Pressure Laminate



2

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE1100 HE1200 HE1300

LB

1 H6030DKPF2F Double Pedestal Desk $ 60" 30" 29.5" 363

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

29.5" 163

3 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

2 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24"

24.5" 80

HE1100 TOTALS $ 686 lb.

3 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

29.5" 363

2 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24" 29.5" 163

1 H6030DKPF2F Double Pedestal Desk $ 60" 30"

39.5" 231

4 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

3 H6015USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 60.25" 15.25"

24.5" 80

HE1200 TOTALS $ 917 lb.

4 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

29.5" 403

2 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24" 29.5" 163

1 H7236DKPF2F Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk $ 72" 36.25"

39.5" 231

4 H1724TCSD Single Tower Cabinet $ 17" 24" 68.5" 212

3 H6015USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 60.25" 15.25"

1221 lb.

4 H1724TCSD Single Tower Cabinet $ 17" 24"

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1

HE1100

HE1200

68.5" 212

HE1300 TOTALS $

1000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 1000 Series Ensembles Page

HE1300

Laminate Selection

Configuration

Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE1100 AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

How to Order

Product Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Product

BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

HE1100

Laminate Selection AB

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE1400 HE1500

LB

1 H7236DKPF2F Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk $ 72" 36.25" 29.5" 403

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

29.5" 197

$ 33.25"

H

29.5" 163

3 H6015USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 60.25" 15.25" 39" 231

2 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24"

24.5" 806 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

39.25" 148$ 33.25" 18.25"

66.25" 15.25"

5 H3318USOS Upper Storage

4 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

$ 15" 21.5"

Product HE1400

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE1400

HE1500

4 H3327TCSDSD Double Tower Cab $ 33.25" 27"

Configuration

24.5" 80

HE1500 TOTALS $ 1797 lb.

5 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal

68.5" 403

Upper Storage

HE1400

5

40336.25"

TOTALS $ 1647 lb.

39.5" 253

4 H3327TCSDSD Double Tower Cab $ 33.25" 27" 68.5" 403

3 H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 1000 Series Ensembles Page

4 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE1400 AB BN1 BR

BL5

29.5" 175

1 72"

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

1000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5"

2 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

H7236DKPF2F Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk $

18.25"

6 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

5 H3318USOS

39.25" 148

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE2100L HE2100R HE2200L

LB

1 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24" 29.5" 135

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

29.5" 189

3 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

2 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

24.5" 80

HE2100L $ 601 lb.

4 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

TOTALSw/ Left Hand Return

29.5" 135

2 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 29.5" 189

1 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

601 lb.HE2100R $

29.5" 197

4 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

3 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

TOTALSw/ Right Hand Return

29.5" 135

2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25" 39.5" 133

1 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

29.5" 189

4 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

24.5" 80

HE2200L $ 734 lb.

5 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

HE2100R

HE2200L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

Product HE2100L

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection

2000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 2000 Series Ensembles Page

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE2100L AB BN1 BR

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE2100L

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE2200R HE2300L

LB

1 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24" 29.5" 135

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

39.5" 133

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 29.5" 189

2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25"

29.5" 197

HE2200R $ 734 lb.

4 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

29.5" 135

2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25" 39.5" 133

1 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

29.5" 189

4 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 39.5" 194

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

29.5" 197

HE2300L $ 928 lb.

24.5" 80

5 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

21.5"

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE2200R

Product HE2200R

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 2000 Series Ensembles Page

5 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 24.5" 80

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE2200R AB BN1 BR

BL5

2000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

6 PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15"

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

HE2300L

Configuration

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE2300R HE2400L

LB

1 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24" 29.5" 135

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

4 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

39.5"

39.5"

133

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 29.5" 189

2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25"

194

PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 8015" 21.5" 24.5"

$w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

33.25" 24"

194

H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 135

4 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 39.5"

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 29.5" 189

1

6

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Configuration

7 PEDMPPBF2427

6 H3315USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 33" 15.25" 39.5" 109

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection

5

48" 24" 29.5"

H3324LF2L Lateral File $

Graphite 

Classic

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Page

5 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE2300R AB BN1 BR

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

133

How to Order

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

HE2400L $ 1037 lb.

24.5" 80

29.5" 197

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE2300R

HE2400L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
Product HE2300R

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4

2000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

39.5"2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25"

928 lb.HE2300R

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 2000 Series Ensembles

GR4

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

#
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HE2400R HE2500L

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

29.5" 135

2 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25" 39.5" 133

1 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

29.5" 189

4 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 39.5" 194

3 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

29.5" 197

6 H3315USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 33" 15.25" 39.5" 109

5 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 80

1 H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 314

1037 lb.w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24" 29.5" 145

39.5" 133

4 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 29.5" 189

3 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25"

39.5" 194

6 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

5 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

39.5" 155

HE2500L $ 1327 lb.

7 H3315USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 33.25" 15.25"

w/ Leftt Hand Return TOTALS

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE2400R

HE2500L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
Product HE2400R

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE2400R AB BN1 BR

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 2000 Series Ensembles Page

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

2000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

7 15" 21.5" 24.5"

HE2400R $

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE2500R HE3100L HE3100R

H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 145

1 H7230DKRPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

1327 lb.

H LB

1 H7230DKRPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72"

HE3100R $ 748 lb.

HE2500R $

29.5" 314

66.25" 24"

$ 748 lb.

29.5" 145

15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

24"

H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25"

314

175

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

Product HE2500R

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 Hardware Selection BN1

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE2500R

HE3100L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

Page

Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE2500R AB BN1 BR

2000/3000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

2 48" 24"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 2000/3000 Series Ensembles

BL BR

HE3100L

175

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $

3 H4815USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 48" 15.25" 39.5" 133

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48"

30" 29.5" 314

29.5" 145

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

24"

4 PEDMPFF2427

3

Mobile Pedestal $

29.5" 189

5 H4141USCU Upper Corner Unit $ 42" 42" 39.5" 194

4 H2424CU Corner Unit $ 42" 42"

2 H4824BR29

197

7 H3315USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 33.25" 15.25" 39.5" 155

6 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

HE3100R

29.5"

29.5"

29.5"

U-Unit Bridge $ 48"

24"

1 H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

29.5"

29.5"

Configuration

#
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3000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

3

1 H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE3200L HE3200R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24" 29.5" 145

1 H7230DKRPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

66"

29.5" 175

27.25"

15.25" 39.5" 174

922 lb.

LB

29.5" 314

BN1

174

3 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25"

145

H6624CRSH Shell Credenza

314

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge

$ 66.25" 24"

5 15" 21.5"

4 H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $

PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 114

HE3200L

Product

Configuration

HE3200L

HE3200R

15" 21.5"

29.5"

4

27.25" 114

$ 922 lb.

175

$

$

HE3200R

5 PEDMPFF2427

HE3200L AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 3000 Series Ensembles Page

Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Product

Trim Selection BR

HE3200L

Product Order CodeBlack Ribbed

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection

How to Order

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 66" 15.25" 39.5"

29.5"

24"

48" 24" 29.5"$

Mobile Pedestal

#
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Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 314

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE3300L HE3300R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

3000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

174

1975 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

29.5" 145

3 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

39.25"

39.5"

29.5"

24"

TOTALS

29.5" 175

2

1 H7230DKRPPF

145

3

174

H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 197

4 H6615USOSFB

29.5" 175H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25"

314

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $

1

w/ Left Hand Return

6 H3318USOS Upper Storage $ 33.25" 18.25"

48" 24" 29.5"

$ 66" 15.25"

18.25"

39.5"

4

29.5"

H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

Configuration

148

148

HE3300L $ 1153 lb.

5 33.25" 24" 29.5"

6 H3318USOS Upper Storage $ 33.25"

1153 lb.$

39.25"

Upper Open Shelf

HE3300L AB BN1 BR

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE3300L

HE3300R

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

Product HE3300L

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 Hardware Selection

H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 66" 15.25"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 3000 Series Ensembles

BL BR BN1BL5

Page

HE3300R

Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order CodeBlack

BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE3400L HE3400R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

3000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5" 314

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24" 29.5" 145

1 H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30"

Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

29.5" 175

4 H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 66" 15.25" 39.5" 253

3 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

1 H7230DKRPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 314

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24" 29.5" 145

Upper Closed Shelf $ 66" 15.25" 39.5" 253

3 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24" 29.5" 175

4 H6615USCSFB

29.5" 197

6 H3318USOS Upper Storage $ 33.25" 18.25" 39.25" 148

5 H3324LF2L Lateral File $ 33.25" 24"

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE3400L AB BN1 BR

HE3400L $ 1232 lb.

Configuration How to Order

HE3400R $ 1232 lb.

29.5" 197

6 H3318USOS Upper Storage $ 33.25" 18.25" 39.25" 148

5 H3324LF2L

BR

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE3400L

HE3400R

Product HE3400L

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 3000 Series Ensembles Page

Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

#
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H7230DKRPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72"

2

1 H7230DKLPPF Single Pedestal Desk $ 72"

$Lateral FileH3324LF2L

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48"

66.25"

4 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE3500L HE3500R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

3000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

1

H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

30"

H6018TADT Transaction Counter $

30" 29.5" 314

HE3500R $ 1406 lb.

15" 174

15.25" 39.5" 253

24"

197

174

29.5" 314

H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 66.25"

How to Order

18.25" 39.5" 148

HE3500L

29.5" 175

1406 lb.$

33.25" 24" 29.5" 197

39.5"

29.5" 145

39.5" 253

60" 18" 15"

15.25"

33.25" 24"

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE3500L

HE3500R

Product HE3500L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE3500L AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 3000 Series Ensembles Page

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

29.5" 175

H3324LF2L

H6624CRSH Shell Credenza

5

$ 33.25" 18.25" 1487 H3318USOS Upper Storage

Lateral File $

2 H6018TADT Transaction Counter $ 60" 18"

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

6

4 $ 66.25" 24"

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Configuration

5 H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

3

29.5"

7 H3318USOS Upper Storage $ 33.25"

24" 29.5" 145

6

#
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24"

2 H6624EX29LH L-Unit Extension $

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE4100L HE4100R HE4200

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

4000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 114

3 H4830CEBC Conference End $ 48" 30"

29.5" 194

2 H6624EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 66" 24" 29.5" 185

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24"

194

29.5" 111

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3 H4830CEBC Conference End $ 48" 30"

3 H4830CEBC Conference End $ 48" 30"

29.5" 194

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 72.25" 15.25" 39.5" 272

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24"

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE4100L

HE4100R

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

Product HE4100L

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 Hardware Selection BN1

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 4000 Series Ensembles Page

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57
Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE4100L AB BN1 BR

HE4200

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25"

Configuration

BL BR

TOTALSw/ Conference End

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

114

HE4200 $ 691 lb.

29.5" 111

HE4100L $ 604 lb.

HE4100R $ 604 lb.

29.5" 111

66" 24" 29.5" 185

29.5"

27.25"

#
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4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

HE4300 $w/ Conference End in Middle TOTALS

111

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3 H4830CEBC Conference End $ 48" 30" 29.5"

114

1 H7224CRSH

1271 lb.

27.25"

Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE4300 AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 4000 Series Ensembles Page

BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product HE4300HE4400R
Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL

29.5" 143

29.5" 185

29.5" 194

TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE4300

HE4400L

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24" 29.5" 194

HE4400R $ 522 lb.

29.5" 143

2 H6624EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 66" 24" 29.5" 185

3 H6030CEBC

522 lb.

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black

Conference End $ 60" 30"

3 H6030CEBC Conference End $ 60" 30"

2 H6624EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 66" 24"

HE4400L $

72.25" 24"Shell Credenza $

w/ Left Hand Return

39.5" 272

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 72.25" 15.25" 39.5" 272

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 72.25" 15.25"

72.25" 24" 29.5" 194

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE4300 HE4400L HE4400R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

4000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5" 194

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE4500L HE4500R HE5100L 

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

4000/5000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5"1 H7224CRSH

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf

29.5" 194

H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 272

H6030CEBC Conference End $ 29.5" 143

18529.5"

4

1 H7224CRSH Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24"

Shell Credenza $ 72.25"

60" 30"

24"$ 66"

4 H6030CEBC Conference End $ 60" 30" 29.5" 143

3 H6624EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 66"

1 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48"

$

HE5100L $

2 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $

Hardware Selection BN1

343 lb.

HE5100R

29.5"

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE4500R

HE4500L

Product HE4500R

Laminate Selection AB

30"

HE5100R * $ 343 lb.

HE5100L 

Configuration

1

Black Black Black Ribbed

Page

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE4500R AB BN1 BR

Graphite 

Classic

2 72.25" 15.25" 39.5"

3 H6624EX29RH L-Unit Extension

29.5"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 4000/5000 Series Ensembles

2 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72"

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension 48"

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

135

BL5BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Left End Support TOTALS

w/ Right End Support TOTALS

208

29.5" 135

72"

29.5"

BL BR

24"

794 lb.

30" 208

24"

15.25"

HE4500R $

24"

72.25"

794 lb.

24" 194

29.5" 185

$ 27239.5"

HE4500L $

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE5200L HE5200R HE5300L

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

5000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

27.25" 114

3 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $

1 H7230DKSH Shell Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 230

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24" 29.5" 145

114

3 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5" 208

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

15" 21.5" 27.25"

72" 30"

48" 24" 29.5"

29.5"

2 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $

1 H7230DKSH Shell Desk $ 72"

1 H7230DKSH Shell Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 230

HE5200R $ 697 lb.

272

PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 114

HE5200L $ 697 lb.

29.5" 208

145

23030"

145

208

$ 48" 24"

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 72.25" 30" 29.5"

29.5"

4 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5"

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

How to Order

969 lb.$

5 15" 21.5" 27.25"

HE5300L

GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE5200L AB BN1 BR

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black

Configuration

Black Ribbed

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 5000 Series Ensembles

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE5200L

Page

HE5200R

HE5300L Product HE5200L

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

#
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27.25"

HE5300R $

PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 114

969 lb.w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

29.5" 145

4 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5" 208

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

5 15" 21.5"

1 H7230DKSH Shell Desk $ 72" 30" 29.5" 230

2 H7215USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 72.25" 30" 29.5" 272

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE5300R HE5400L HE5400R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

5000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

$ 60.25" 24"

29.5" 145

29.5"

1 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24" 16329.5"

2 H6015USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 60" 15.25" 39.5" 158

H3327TC2FSD Double Tower Cabinet $ 33.25" 27"

72" 30"4 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE5300R

HE5400L
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
HE5400R Product HE5300R

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

HE5300R AB BN1 BR

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

Page

Black Black Black Ribbed

Configuration

Double Tower Cabinet $ 4255 33.25" 27" 68.5"H3327TC2FSD

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

1099 lb.HE5400R $

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 5000 Series Ensembles

BL5

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

HE5400L $ 1099 lb.

42568.5"

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

4 Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5"

H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

208

3 29.5" 145

H7230CEFS

5

29.5" 208

163

2 H6015USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 60" 15.25" 39.5" 158

1 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

#
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HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE5500L HE5500R HE6100L

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

5000/6000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5" 163

2 H6015USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 60.25" 15.25" 39.5" 231

1 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24"

29.5" 145

4 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5" 208

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

68.5" 425

HE5500R $ 1172 lb.

5 H3327TC2FSD Double Tower Cabinet $ 33.25" 27"

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

29.5" 163

2 H6015USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 60.25" 15.25" 39.5" 231

1 H6024CRSH Shell Credenza $ 60.25" 24"

29.5" 145

4 H7230CEFS Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5" 208

3 H4824BR29 U-Unit Bridge $ 48" 24"

68.5" 425

HE5500L $ 1172 lb.

5 H3327TC2FSD Double Tower Cabinet $ 33.25" 27"

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

29.5" 175

2 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24" 29.5" 135

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

27.25" 114

HE6100L $ 424 lb.

3 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE5500L

HE5500R
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
HE6100L Product HE5500L

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4

Page

GR4

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE5500L AB BN1 BR

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Graphite 

Classic

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 5000/6000 Series Ensembles

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

#
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1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24" 29.5" 175

2 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24" 29.5" 135

3 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

HE6100R $ 424 lb.w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE6100R HE6200L HE6200R

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

6000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5" 175

2 H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 15.25" 39.5" 174

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

135

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

29.5" 135

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

598 lb.HE6200L $

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE6100R

HE6200L

HE6200R Product HE6100R

Laminate Selection AB

598 lb.

Page

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HE6100R AB BN1 BR

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 6000 Series Ensembles

BL5

175

2 H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 66.25" 15.25" 39.5" 174

BL BR Hardware Selection

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

HE6200R $

29.5"

66.25"

#



20

48" 24"

2 H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $

3 H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $

66.25" 15.25"

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

HE6300R

HE6400L

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $

2

HE6300L

HE6300R

3 H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $

Upper Open Shelf Ext. $

HE6300R $

H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $

114

66.25" 24"

21.5" 27.25"

677 lb.HE6300L $w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

29.5" 175

175

H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 2532 66.25" 15.25" 39.5"

66.25" 24" 29.5"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

HE6300L HE6400L

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

6000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

29.5" 135

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15"

253

135

PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15"

48" 24" 29.5"

114

39.5"

39.5"

21.5" 27.25"

How to Order

68.5" 425

HE6400L $ 1158 lb.

H4824EX29LH L-Unit Extension $ 135

H3327TC2FSD Double Tower Cabinet $ 33.25" 27"

Configuration

6

4

4

29.5"

677 lb.

174

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24" 175

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection

3 48" 24" 29.5"

27.25" 1145 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal

39.5"H5715SELHOU

66.25" 15.25"

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar
HE6300L AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● 6000 Series Ensembles Page

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Trim Selection

135

Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

57" 15.25"

$ 15" 21.5"

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

Product HE6300L

Laminate Selection AB

BR Hardware Selection BN1BL

#
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3 48" 24" 29.5"

27.25" 1145 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal

39.5"

6 H3327TCSD2F Double Tower Cabinet $ 33.25" 27"

4 H5715SERHOU Upper Open Shelf Ext. $ 57" 15.25"

$ 15" 21.5"

68.5" 425

HE6400R $ 1158 lb.

H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 135

135

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

H6615USOSFB Upper Open Shelf $ 66.25" 15.25" 39.5" 174

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system 

assures precision construction 

and assembly

• Additional holes are drilled 

for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic 

laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge 

banding available in smooth 

or with ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking 

mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for 

convenient wire routing on 

desks and credenzas

• Assembled furniture 

products meet or exceed 

BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA 

GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

6000 Series Ensembles ● Complete Configurations

HE6500RHE6500LHE6400R

L-Unit Extension $ 48"

29.5" 175

2

29.5" 175

2 H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 66.25" 15.25" 39.5" 253

H4824EX29RH L-Unit Extension $ 48" 24"

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24"

24" 29.5" 135

33.25" 27" 68.5" 425

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5"

3 H4824EX29LH

27.25" 114

5 H3327TCSD2F Double Tower Cabinet $

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HE6400R

HE6500L

Product HE6400R
Make one selection to be 

applied to entire ensemble
Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR
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Trim Selection BR

Product Order CodeBlack Black Ribbed

Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar
HE6400R AB BN1 BR

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

HE6500R $ 1102 lb.

How to Order

68.5" 4255 H3327TCSD2F Double Tower Cabinet

66.25" 24" 29.5" 175

2 H6615USCSFB Upper Closed Shelf $ 66.25" 15.25" 39.5" 253

1 H6624CRSH Shell Credenza $

w/ Left Hand Return TOTALS

w/ Right Hand Return TOTALS

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

HE6500R

HE6500L $ 1102 lb.

Configuration

$ 33.25" 27"

29.5" 135

4 PEDMPFF2427 Mobile Pedestal $ 15" 21.5" 27.25" 114

3

#
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Desks ● Single Pedestal HARMONY Product Features

Product Number

$
48" Single Pedestal Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
H4830DKLPPF

30"

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

29.5" 245H4830DKRPPF
48" Single Pedestal Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$

BL

Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

H7230DKRPPF
72" Single Pedestal Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 72"

Make one selection

H4830DKRPPF

H4830DKLPPF

Product

Configuration

Product H4830DKLPPF

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BR Hardware Selection BN1

48"

30" 29.5"

How to Order

280

301

314

280

301

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H4830DKLPPF AB BN1 BR
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For a complete list, 

see p. 57
H7230DKRPPF

H7230DKLPPF

H6630DKRPPF
Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• Single Pedestal Desks under 72" in width are not 

recommended for use w/ an attached work surface due to limited 

leg space. Use a 72" Single Pedestal Desk or any Shell Desk

Description

24529.5"30"48"

72" Single Pedestal Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer

29.5"

H7230DKLPPF
72" Single Pedestal Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 72" 30" 29.5" 314

H6630DKRPPF
66" Single Pedestal Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 66" 30"

H6030DKLPPF
60" Single Pedestal Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 60"

H6630DKLPPF

H6030DKRPPF

H6030DKLPPF

30" 29.5"

$ 60" 30" 29.5"

H6630DKLPPF
66" Single Pedestal Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 66" 30" 29.5"

H6030DKRPPF
60" Single Pedestal Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer

BN4 GR4 BL5
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Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR
Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic
Product Order Code

H6030DKPF2F AB BN1 BR

H6030DKPF2F

H6630DKPF2F

H6030DKPF2F

Laminate Selection AB

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

H7230DKPF2F Product

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Desks ● Double Pedestal HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

66" Double Pedestal Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

29.5"

363

LB

387H7230DKPF2F
72" Double Pedestal Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 72" 30"

Configuration How to Order

H6630DKPF2F
66" Double Pedestal Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 66" 30" 29.5" 375

H6030DKPF2F
60" Double Pedestal Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, Locking File & 

Center Drawer
$ 60" 30" 29.5"
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Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic
Product Order Code

H6036DKLPPF AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Desks ● Bow Top Page

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

BN4 GR4

Trim Selection BR

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Product H6036DKLPPF

Laminate Selection AB

H6036DKLPPF

H6036DKRPPF

H7236DKPF2F
Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

H6036DKPF2F BN1 BN2 BN3

H7236DKLPPF

H7236DKRPPF

72" Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, Locking 

File & Center Drawer
$ 72" 36.25" 29.5" 403

H6036DKPF2F
60" Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk, w/ Pencil, Box, Locking 

File & Center Drawer
$ 60" 36.25" 29.5"

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Double Pedestal Bow Top Desks

323

H7236DKRPPF
72" Single Pedestal Bow Top Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer
$ 72" 36.25" 29.5" 323

H7236DKLPPF
72" Single Pedestal Bow Top Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer
$ 72" 36.25" 29.5"

369

H7236DKPF2F

36.25" 29.5" 296

H6036DKLPPF
60" Single Pedestal Bow Top Desk, Left w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer
$ 60" 36.25" 29.5"

Desks ● Bow Top HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• Single Pedestal Desks under 72" in width are not 

recommended for use w/ an attached work surface due to limited 

leg space. Use a 72" Single Pedestal Desk or any Shell Desk

60" Single Pedestal Bow Top Desk, Right w/ 

Pencil, Box, Locking File & Center Drawer

60" Double Pedestal Bow Top Desk, w/ Pencil, 

Box, Locking File & Center Drawer

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

296

H6036DKRPPF
60" Single Pedestal Bow Top Desk, Right w/ Pencil, Box, 

Locking File & Center Drawer
$ 60"
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Black Black Ribbed

BL BR

H6030DKSH AB BR

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Shell Desks Page

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H6630DKSH

H7230DKSH Product H6030DKSH

Laminate Selection AB

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H6030DKSH

Make one selection

Trim Selection

Configuration

30" 29.5"

207

H6630DKSH 66" Shell Desk $ 66" 30" 29.5" 221

H6030DKSH 60" Shell Desk $ 60" 30" 29.5"

Shell Desks HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

60" Shell Desk

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

230H7230DKSH 72" Shell Desk $ 72"
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Trim Selection BR

How to Order

Laminate Selection

135

114

135

$ 42" 24" 29.5"

H6624EX29LH

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57
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H4224EX29LH
Black Black Ribbed

H3624EX29LH BL BR

H4824EX29RH Product H3624EX29RH

H6624EX29RH Laminate Selection AB

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3624EX29RH

H4224EX29RH

Product

Product Order Code

185

H4824EX29LH L-unit Extension, Left End Support $ 48" 24" 29.5"

H4824EX29LH H3624EX29RH AB BR

185

H4824EX29RH L-unit Extension, Right End Support $ 48" 24" 29.5"

H4224EX29LH L-unit Extension, Left End Support $ 42" 24" 29.5" 124

H3624EX29LH L-unit Extension, Left End Support $ 36" 24" 29.5"

$ 36" 24" 29.5"

Configuration

Trim Selection

H6624EX29RH L-unit Extension, Right End Support $ 66" 24" 29.5"

H6624EX29LH L-unit Extension, Left End Support $ 66" 24" 29.5"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• Products on this page are not designed to be freestanding 

unless otherwise noted

L-unit Extension, Left End Support

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

L-Unit Extensions

114

H4224EX29RH L-unit Extension, Right End Support 124

H3624EX29RH L-unit Extension, Right End Support
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H3024CU Corner Unit for 30" Left & 24" Right Connecting Units $ 42" 42" 29.5" 197

H3030CU Corner Unit for 30" Left & 30" Right Connecting Units $ 42" 42" 29.5" 205

Corner Units

Black Black Ribbed H3624BR29 AB BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Unit Bridge & Corner Units Page

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product Order CodeH3024CU

H3030CU

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3624BR29

H4224BR29

Make one selection

Configuration

Trim Selection

H2430CU BL BR

H4824BR29 Product H3624BR29

H2424CU Laminate Selection AB

Trim Selection BR

189

H2430CU Corner Unit for 24" Left & 30" Right Connecting Units $ 42" 42" 29.5" 197

H2424CU Corner Unit for 24" Left & 24" Right Connecting Units $ 42" 42" 29.5"

24" 29.5"

112

H4224BR29 Bridge, U-Unit $ 42" 24" 29.5" 124

H3624BR29 Bridge, U-Unit $ 36" 24" 29.5"

Unit Bridge & Corner Units HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• Bridge Units on this page are not designed to be freestanding 

unless otherwise noted

Bridge, U-Unit
Corner Unit for 24" Left & 30" Right Connecting 

Units
Dimensions (H3030CU)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

145H4824BR29 Bridge, U-Unit $ 48"

42°

42°

30°

30°
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Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H1724CBPF AB BN1 BR

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

H1724CBPF BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H6030CEBC*

H7230CEFS* Product H1724CBPF

H1724CB2F Laminate Selection AB

126

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H4830CEBC*

H1724CBPF Base Pedestal w/ Pencil, Box & Locking File Drawer $ 16.75" 24" 30"

208

Stationary Pedestals

H1724CB2F Base Pedestal w/ Two Locking File Drawers $ 16.75" 24" 30" 125

H7230CEFS 72" Freestanding Conference End $ 72" 30" 29.5"

30" 29.5" 143

H4830CEBC 48" Conference End $ 48" 30" 29.5"

Conference Ends & Stationary Pedestals HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

• Ends on this page are not designed to be freestanding unless 

otherwise noted

48" Conference End 72" Freestanding Conference End
Base Pedestal w/ Pencil, Box & Locking File 

Drawer

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

111

H6030CEBC 60" Conference End $ 60"
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Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H1724CB1D AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

H3324CBMC

H3324CB2D Product H1724CB1D

Laminate Selection AB

187

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H1724CB1D

H3324CB2D
Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors & One

Adjustable Shelf
$ 33.25" 24" 29.5"

Make one selection

33.25" 24" 29.5" 224

H1724CB1D Credenza w/ Single Solid Door & One Adjustable Shelf $ 16.75" 24" 29.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Credenza Base Units HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

Credenza w/ Single Solid Door & One 

Adjustable Shelf

Credenza w/ Two Box Drawers, One

File Drawer & One Lateral File Drawer

Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors & One

Adjustable Shelf

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

112

H3324CBMC
Credenza w/ Two Box Drawers, One

File Drawer & One Lateral File Drawer
$
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Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H6624CB2L2L AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

H6624CB2D2D

H6624CB1D2L1D Product H6624CB2L2L

Laminate Selection AB

378

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H6624CB2L2L

H6624CB1D2L1D
Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, Adjustable Shelves & Two 

Lateral File Drawers
$ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

Make one selection

66.25" 24" 29.5" 339

H6624CB2L2L Credenza w/ Four Lateral File Drawers $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Credenza Base Units HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

Credenza w/ Four Lateral File Drawers
Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, Adjustable 

Shelves

Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, Adjustable 

Shelves & Two Lateral File Drawers

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

387

H6624CB2D2D Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, Adjustable Shelves $
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Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H6624CB2F2L2F AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

H6624CB2F2D2F

H6624CBPFKHPF Product H6624CB2F2L2F

Laminate Selection AB

312

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H6624CB2F2L2F

H6624CBPFKHPF Credenza w/ Two Pencil, Box, File Drawers & Center Kneehole $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

Make one selection

66.25" 24" 29.5" 396

H6624CB2F2L2F Credenza w/ Six File Drawers (Two Center Lateral) $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Credenza Base Units HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

Credenza w/ Six File Drawers (Two Center 

Lateral)

Credenza w/ Four File Drawers & Two Center 

Doors w/ One Adjustable Shelf

Credenza w/ Two Pencil, Box, File Drawers & 

Center Kneehole

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

432

H6624CB2F2D2F
Credenza w/ Four File Drawers & Two Center Doors w/ One 

Adjustable Shelf
$
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Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H6624CB2FKH2F AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

H6624CB1DKH1D

Product H6624CB2FKH2F

Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H6624CB2FKH2F

Make one selection

66.25" 24" 29.5" 284

H6624CB2FKH2F Credenza w/ Double File Drawers & Center Kneehole $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Credenza Base Units HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

• All weights are estimates

Credenza w/ Double File Drawers & Center 

Kneehole

Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, One Adjustable 

Shelf & Center Kneehole

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

310

H6624CB1DKH1D
Credenza w/ Two Solid Doors, One Adjustable Shelf & Center 

Kneehole
$
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175

H7224CRSH 72" Shell Credenza $ 72.25" 24" 29.5" 194

H6624CRSH 66" Shell Credenza $ 66.25" 24" 29.5"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Shell Credenzas Page

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H4824CRSH

H6024CRSH

Black Black Ribbed

Product H4824CRSH

Laminate Selection AB

BL BR

H4824CRSH AB BR

Trim Selection BR

H6624CRSH

H7224CRSH

Make one selection

Configuration

Trim Selection

Product Order Code
For a complete list, 

see p. 57

24" 29.5" 163

H4824CRSH 48" Shell Credenza $ 48.25" 24" 29.5"

Shell Credenzas HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Grommets are installed for convenient wire routing on desks 

and credenzas

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

66" Shell Credenza

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

138

H6024CRSH 60" Shell Credenza $ 60.25"
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55.75"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Freestanding Bookcases

H3319BK4S

H3319BK5S

H3316BK5S Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Configuration

Trim Selection

Product Order Code

Page

H3316BK2S AB BR

Trim Selection BR

Black

BL BR

Black Ribbed

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3316BK2S

H3316BK4S

Product H3316BK2S

H3319BK2S Laminate Selection AB

68.5" 233

16.25" 55.75" 181

223

H3319BK2S
Freestanding Bow Top Bookcase w/ Two Shelves (One 

Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 19.25" 29.5" 139

H3316BK5S Freestanding Bookcase w/ Five Shelves (Four Adjustable) $ 33.25" 16.25" 68.5"

H3319BK4S
Freestanding Bow Top Bookcase w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 19.25"

Freestanding Bookcases HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Freestanding Bookcase w/ Two Shelves (One 

Adjustable)

Freestanding Bookcase w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)

Freestanding Bow Top Bookcase w/ Five 

Shelves (Four Adjustable)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H

202

H3319BK5S
Freestanding Bow Top Bookcase w/ Five Shelves (Four 

Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 19.25"

LB

129

H3316BK4S Freestanding Bookcase w/ Four Shelves (Three Adjustable) $ 33.25"

H3316BK2S Freestanding Bookcase w/ Two Shelves (One Adjustable) $ 33.25" 16.25" 29.5"
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Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H1715USOS AB BR

BL BR
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For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H1715USSD

Make one selection Product H1715USSD

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2

117H1715USGD
16" Upper Storage w/ Glass Door, w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)

H1715USGD

Product H1715USOS

Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H1715USOS

Make one selection

H1715USSD
16" Upper Storage Single Solid Door, w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)
$ 16.75" 15.25" 39.5" 108

H1715USOS
16" Upper Storage Single Open Shelf w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)
$ 16.75" 15.25" 39.5"

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

16" Upper Storage Single Open Shelf w/ Four 

Shelves

16" Upper Storage Single Solid Door, w/ Four 

Shelves

16" Upper Storage w/ Glass Door, w/ Four 

Shelves

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$ 16.75" 15.25" 39.5"

96

BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H1715USSD AB BN1 BR

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Classic Black Black Ribbed
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Configuration How to Order

Hardware Selection BN1

Product Order Code

Laminate Selection AB

Trim Selection BR

Product Laminate Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3315USOS

Make one selection

H3318USOS

Product H3315USOS

Laminate Selection AB

BL BR Trim Selection BR

142

H3315USSD
33" Upper Storage Double Solid Door, Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$ 33.25" 15.25" 39.5" 186

H3315USOS
33" Upper Storage Double Open Shelf w/ Four Shelves (Three 

Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 15.25" 39.5"

148H3318USOS
33" Upper Storage Bow Top Double Open Shelf w/ Four 

Shelves (Three Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 18.25" 39.5"

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

33" Upper Storage Double Open Shelf w/ Four 

Shelves

33" Upper Storage Double Solid Door, Four 

Shelves

33" Upper Storage Bow Top Double Open Shelf 

w/ Four Shelves

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

For a complete list, 

see p. 57
Black Black Ribbed

Product Order Code

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Make one selection

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR

H3315USSD

Product H3315USSD

H3315USOS AB BR

H3315USSD AB BN1 BR

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Classic Black Black Ribbed
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H3318USGD

H3315USGD

185

Product Order Code

H3315USGD
33" Upper Storage Shelf w/ Double Glass Doors, Four Shelves 

(Three Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 15.25" 39.5"

Configuration How to Order

33.25" 18.25" 39.5" 182

Make one selection Product H3318USSD

Laminate Selection AB

Hardware Selection

H3318USSD
33" Upper Storage Bow Top Double Solid Door, Four Shelves 

(Three Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 18.25" 39.5"

BN1

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

33" Upper Storage Bow Top Double Solid Door, 

Four Shelves

33" Upper Storage Shelf w/ Double Glass 

Doors, Four Shelves

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

182

H3318USGD
33" Upper Storage Bow Top Shelf w/ Double Glass Doors, Four 

Shelves (Three Adjustable)

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$

Product Laminate Selection

Hardware Selection Trim Selection

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Make one selection

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL BR

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3318USSD

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Classic Black Black Ribbed

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H3318USGD AB BR

Trim Selection

BL BR

Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

H3318USSD AB BN1 BR

H3318USGDProduct

Product Order Code

Laminate Selection AB

Trim Selection BR
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272

H6615USCSOB
66" Upper Storage Closed Shelf w/ Open Back (Use w/ 66" 

Desk or Shell Credenza)
$ 66.25" 15.25" 39.5"

231

H6615USCSFB
66" Upper Storage Closed Shelf (Use w/ 66" Desk or Shell 

Credenza)
$ 66.25" 15.25"

H6015USCSFB
60" Upper Storage Closed Shelf (Use w/ 60" Desk or Shell 

Credenza)
39.5"

39.5"

Hardware Selection

BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Classic

Configuration

H7215USCSFB

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

231

H7215USCSFB
72" Upper Storage Closed Shelf (Use w/ 72" Desk or Shell 

Credenza)
$ 72.25" 15.25"

Trim Selection BR

Black Black Ribbed

BL BR

PageNovember 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Credenza ● Upper Storage Units

H3318USCSFB AB BN1 BR

H6615USCSFB

H6615USCSOB

BN1 Hardware Selection

H3315USCSFB

H4815USCSFB Product H3318USCSFB

Laminate Selection ABH6015USCSFB

177

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3318USCSFB

H4815USCSFB
48" Upper Storage Closed Shelf (Use w/ 48" Desk or Shell 

Credenza)
$ 48.25" 15.25" 39.5"

39.5" 253

$ 60.25" 15.25"

H3315USCSFB 33" Upper Storage Closed Shelf $ 33.25" 15.25" 39.5" 155

H3318USCSFB 33" Upper Storage Bow Top Closed Shelf $ 33.25" 18.25" 39.5"

BN1

Trim Selection

Product Order Code

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

33" Upper Storage Bow Top Closed Shelf
60" Upper Storage Closed Shelf (Use w/ 60" 

Desk or Shell Credenza)

66" Upper Storage Closed Shelf w/ Open Back 

(Use w/ 66" Desk or Shell Credenza)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

184
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Product Order Code

H3315USOSFB AB

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Credenza ● Upper Storage Units Page

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H3315USOSFB

H6615USOSFB Laminate Selection AB

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3315USOSFB

Make one selection

H7215USOSFB

H4815USOSFB

H6015USOSFB Product

Configuration

177H7215USOSFB 72" Upper Open Shelf (Use w/ 60" Desk) $ 72" 15.25" 39.5"

158

H6615USOSFB 66" Upper Open Shelf (Use w/ 60" Desk) $ 66" 15.25" 39.5" 174

H6015USOSFB 60" Upper Open Shelf (Use w/ 60" Desk) $ 60" 15.25" 39.5"

15.25" 39.5" 133

H3315USOSFB 33" Upper Open Shelf $ 33" 15.25" 39.5"

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Worksurface edge banding matches laminate selection

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

33" Upper Open Shelf 66" Upper Open Shelf (Use w/ 60" Desk)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

109

H4815USOSFB 48" Upper Open Shelf (Use w/ 48" Desk) $ 48"



* No trim selection required. Trim will match laminate selection

40

H6015TADT AB BR

Trim Selection BR

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Black Black Ribbed
For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Make one selection

15" 15"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Credenza ● Upper Storage Units

BL BR

ProductH6315SELHOU*

H6315SERHOU*

H4141USCU*

H6015TADT

H6018TADT

H5715SELHOU*

H5715SERHOU*

Product Order Code

Page

194

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection

H4141USCU 42" Upper Corner Unit (Use w/ Any Corner Unit) $ 42" 42" 39.5"

169

H6018TADT 60" Transaction Counter, Bow Top $ 60" 18" 15" 174

Configuration

Trim Selection

H6015TADT 60" Transaction Counter $ 60"

147

H6315SERHOU
63" Upper Storage Open Shelf, Right End End Support

(Use w/ 30" Credenza Top w/ 48" Return)
$ 63" 15.25" 39.5" 147

H6315SELHOU
63" Upper Storage Open Shelf, Left End End Support

(Use w/ 30" Credenza Top w/ 48" Return)
$ 63" 15.25" 39.5"

57" 15.25" 39.5" 135

H5715SELHOU
57" Upper Storage Open Shelf, Left End Support

(Use w/ 24" Credenza Top w/ 48" Return)
$ 57" 15.25" 39.5" 135

H5715SERHOU

Laminate Selection AB

H6015TADT

Credenza Upper Storage Units HARMONY Product Features

63" Upper Storage Open Shelf, Left End End 

Support
42" Upper Corner Unit 60" Transaction Counter, Bow Top

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Upper Storage Open Shelf and Upper Corner Unit worksurface 

edge banding matches laminate selection

• Transaction Counter worksurface black edge banding available 

in smooth or with ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

57" Upper Storage Open Shelf, Right End Support

(Use w/ 24" Credenza Top w/ 48" Return)
$
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Product Number

PriceProduct Number

 ▲  ▲  ▲ 

 N/C  ▲  ▲  ▲  ▲ 

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D

72"

36"

15" 23

15" 30

18.75" 1.25"

25

PageNovember 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Tackboards and Seat Cushion

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H4815USTB

H6015USTB

Fabric Selection

Refer to Mayer-Paetz Upholstery 

Fabrics for Optional Textile 

Choices (available fabric and 

grade)

Configuration

Product Order Code

 N/C  ▲ 

H4815USTB FAB0301

H6615USTB Product H4815USTB

H7215USTB Fabric Selection FAB0301

How to Order

$BKT551

CRSC36

H7215USTB

H6615USTB

1"

66"

18

15" 25

1" 15"

H6015USTB

H4815USTB

CRSC36

 ▲ 

Tackboard (used on 72" Overhead)

Seat Cushion, 36 x 18.75"
(used w/ Low Credenza Base)

 $ 

 $  ▲ 

Product

Tackboard (used on 48" Overhead)  $ 

 N/C  ▲  ▲ 

 ▲  ▲ 1"

48"

 $ 

 $ 

 N/C  ▲  ▲  ▲  ▲ 

 N/C  ▲ 1"

5 6

 ▲  ▲  ▲  ▲ 

 ▲  ▲ 60"

N/C Included in Base Price  ▲ Upgrade Option Available

Textile and Leather Grade

Description

Bracket to Wall-Mount Tackboard (set of 4 - mounts 1 Tackboard – one size fits all)

HARMONY Product Features

Tackboard Seat Cushion

Price

Textile

1 2 3

• Refer to Mayer-Paetz Upholstery Fabrics for Optional Textile 

Choices (available fabric and grade)

• Optional brackets available for wall mounting Tackboards (one 

size fits all)

• Seat Cushion has non-skid backing

Description H LB

Tackboard (used on 60" Overhead)

Tackboard (used on 66" Overhead)

4
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H3324LF3L

H3324LF4L Product

Product Order Code

H3324LF2L AB BN1 BR

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Freestanding Files Page

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection
Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

BR
Brushed 

Nickel Classic

H3324LF2L

H1724VF4V Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3324LF2L

Make one selection

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

304

H1724VF4V Four Drawer Vertical File w/ Central Gang Locks $ 16.75" 24" 55.75" 198

H3324LF4L Four Drawer Lateral File w/ Central Gang Locks $ 33.25" 24" 55.75"

33.25" 24" 43.25" 256

H3324LF2L Two Drawer Lateral File w/ Individual Drawer Locks $ 33.25" 24" 29.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Freestanding Files HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Two Drawer Lateral File w/ Individual Drawer 

Locks
Four Drawer Lateral File w/ Central Gang Locks

Four Drawer Vertical File (16.75"W)

w/ Central Gang Locks

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

197

H3324LF3L Three Drawer Lateral File w/ Central Gang Locks $



* No hardware selection required
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418

H3324TCSDSD

H3324TCSDSD
Double Tower, Solid Door Cabinet w/ Ten Shelves (Eight 

Adjustable) & Two Coat Rods
$ 33.25" 24" 68.5"

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Tower Cabinets

Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H1724TCSD AB BN1 BR

Page

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

H1724TC2F Product H1724TCSD

H3324TCOPOP* Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H1724TCOP*

H1724TCSD

Make one selection

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

223

H3324TCOPOP
Double Tower, Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Ten Shelves (Eight 

Adjustable)
$ 33.25" 24" 68.5" 386

H1724TC2F
Single Tower, Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Three Shelves (Two 

Adjustable) & Two File Drawers
$ 16.75" 24" 68.5"

16.75" 24" 68.5" 212

H1724TCOP
Single Tower, Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Five Shelves (Four 

Adjustable)
$ 16.75" 24" 68.5"

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Tower Cabinets HARMONY Product Features

Single Tower, Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Five 

Shelves

Single Tower, Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Three 

Shelves & Two File Drawers

Double Tower, Solid Door Cabinet w/ Ten 

Shelves

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

193

H1724TCSD
Single Tower, Solid Door Cabinet & Coat Rod w/ Five Shelves 

(Four Adjustable)

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$
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40368.5"24"33.25"$
Double Tower, Right Door, Left Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Ten 

Shelves (8 Adjustable) & Coat Rod
H3324TCOPSD

68.5"24"33.25"$ 423
Double Tower, Left Door, Right Open Shelf/File Cabinet w/ 

Eight Shelves (6 Adjustable), Two File Drawers & Coat Rod
H3324TCSD2F

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Tower Cabinets Page

Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

H3324TCSDOP AB BN1 BR

BL5 BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4

Double Tower, Right Door, Left Open Shelf/File 

Cabinet w/ Eight Shelves, Two File Drawers & 

Coat Rod

Double Tower, Left Door, Right Open Shelf 

Cabinet w/ Ten Shelves & Coat Rod

H3324TCOPSD

H3324TCSD2F Product H3324TCSDOP

H3324TC2FSD Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3324TCSDOP

42324" 68.5"33.25"$
Double Tower, Right Door, Left Open Shelf/File Cabinet w/ 

Eight Shelves (6 Adjustable), Two File Drawers & Coat Rod

H3324TCSDOP

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Tower Cabinets HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Product Number

40368.5"24"33.25"$
Double Tower, Left Door, Right Open Shelf Cabinet w/ Ten 

Shelves (8 Adjustable) & Coat Rod

Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

H3324TC2FSD



* No hardware selection required
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Trim Selection

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$
Double Tower, Bow Top, Double Solid Door Cabinet w/ Ten 

Shelves (Eight Adjustable) & Two Coat Rods

H3327TCOPOP

H3327TC2FSD

Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Right Door, Left Open 

Shelf/File Cabinet w/ Eight Shelves (Six Adjustable), Two File 

Drawers & Coat Rod

$ 33.25" 24" 68.5"

H3327TCSD2F

Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Left Door, Right Open 

Shelf/File Cabinet w/ Eight Shelves (Six Adjustable), Two File 

Drawers & Coat Rod

$ 33.25" 24" 68.5"

H3327TCOPSD
Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Solid Right Door, Left 

Open Shelf w/ Ten Shelves (Eight Adjustable) & Coat Rod
$ 33.25"

BR

Product Order Code

H3327TCSDSD AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1
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H3327TCSD2F

H3327TC2FSD
For a complete list, 

see p. 57

H3327TCSDOP Product H3327TCSDSD

H3327TCOPSD Laminate Selection AB

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3327TCOPOP*

H3327TCSDSD

Make one selection

403

H3327TCSDSD

40368.5"27"33.25"$
Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Solid Left Door, Right 

Open Shelf w/ Ten Shelves (Eight Adjustable) & Coat Rod
H3327TCSDOP

27" 68.5"

27" 403

Bow Top Tower Cabinets HARMONY Product Features

Double Tower, Bow Top, Double Solid Door 

Cabinet w/ Ten Shelves & Two Coat Rods

Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Solid Right 

Door, Left Open Shelf w/ Ten Shelves & Coat 

Rod

Product Number Description Price

Double Tower, Bow Top Cabinet w/ Left Door, 

Right Open Shelf/File Cabinet w/ Eight Shelves, 

Two File Drawers & Coat Rod

38668.5"27"33.25"$
Double Tower, Bow Top, Open Cabinet w/ Ten Shelves (Eight 

Adjustable)

Product Specifications

425

425

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

Black Black Ribbed

33.25" 68.5"



Note: SLPC orders require a fabric selection. For a complete list of fabrics, please see the OFG App.
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Configuration

Filing & Storage HARMONY Product Features

Mobile File w/ Pencil, Box, File, Black w/ Gang 

Lock

Mobile File w/ Two File Drawer, Black w/ Gang 

Lock

Mobile Supply Cabinet w/ 2.5" Casters w/ 

Brakes

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

HMSY292246 Mobile Supply Cabinet w/ 2.5" Casters w/ Brakes $ 24" 22.5"

PEDMPFF2427 Mobile File w/ Two File Drawer, Black w/ Gang Lock $ 15" 21.75" 27.75" 90

PEDMPPBF2427 Mobile File w/ Pencil, Box, File, Black w/ Gang Lock $ 15" 21.75" 24.75"

Textile and Leather Grade Product Specifications

Textile Overall Dimensions Weight

1

36.5" 170

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Supply Cabinet worksurface edge banding matches laminate 

selection

• All file drawers have locking mechanisms

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Pedestal Cushion

• Constructed of 3/4" thick foam and medium density fiberboard 

for a total thickness of 1-1/4"

• Non-slip pads on underside

• Fabric runs side-to-side

90

▲ 15" 21-5/8" 5

How to Order

D LB

SLPC1524 Pedestal Cushion (used on 15 x 24" pedestals)  $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲

2 3 4 5 6 WProduct Number Description Price

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HMSY292246

Make one selection Product HMSY292246

Laminate Selection AB

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 Hardware Selection

Product Order Code

HMSY292246 AB BN1

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Filing & Storage Page

BN1

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

N/C Included in Base Price  ▲ Upgrade Option Available
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Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

HAVC332569 AB BN1 BR

BL BR Hardware Selection BN1

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Filing & Storage Page

Product HAVC332569

Laminate Selection AB

331

Configuration How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HAVC332569

HMSC331669
Mail Sorter Cabinet w/ 27 Adjustable Mail Slots, Double Door 

Base Unit w/ One Adjustable Shelf
$ 33" 16" 69"

Make one selection

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4

285

34568"24"33"$
Mobile A/V Cart w/ 2.5" Casters w/ Brakes, Accommodates 

Equipment w/ 31"w 22"d 34"h Pull Out Tray

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

HAVC332569

HRTC332454

HMSC331669

24"

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black

GR4 BL5

Black Black Ribbed

Filing & Storage HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Mail Sorter:

• Mail Slots adjustable in 1.25" increments

Mobile A/V Cart Mobile Refreshment Center Mail Sorter Cabinet

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

HRTC332454
Mobile Refreshment Center w/ 2.5" Casters w/ Brakes, Closed 

Storage w/ One Adjustable Shelf
$ 33" 55"
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Laminate Selection AB

0 BR

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HFHL242448

Make one selection

HMBT480332
Product HFHL242448

Laminate Selection AB

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product Order Code

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection

BR

HMBD430543

Product HMBD430543

156HMBD430543 Marker Board w/ Doors $ 42" 4.5" 43"

Configuration How to Order

HFHL242448
Lectern w/ 2.5" Casters w/ Brakes, Raised Lip at Bottom Of 

Sloping Edge, and Bottom Shelf
$ 24" 23.75" 45.75" 133

HMBT480332 Marker Board w/ Tray

Conference & Breakroom HARMONY Product Features

Lectern Marker Board w/ Tray Marker Board w/ Doors

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• Additional holes are drilled for field adjustment of shelf 

locations

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Marker Board w/ Doors black top edge banding available in 

smooth or with ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

$ 48" 3" 31.5" 54

HFHL242448 AB

HMBD430543 AB GR4 BR

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic
Black Black Black Ribbed

Trim Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Make one selection

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5 BL Hardware Selection GR4

Product Order Code
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Product Order Code

HMMS212239 AB GR4

H3324MBPS AB BR

Product

Make one selection HMMS212239

Laminate Selection

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Mobile Computer Stands Page

Black

BN1 BN2 BN3 BN4 GR4 BL5

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Brushed 

Nickel Arch

Brushed 

Nickel Bar

Brushed 

Nickel Modern

Brushed 

Nickel Classic

Graphite 

Classic

AB

Hardware Selection GR4

Product

BL BR

Black

H3324MBPS

Laminate Selection AB

116

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection Hardware Selection

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

HMMS212239
Office Machine Stand w/ 2.5" Locking Casters & Grommets for 

Wire Management
$ 21" 19.5" 30'

Black Ribbed

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Trim Selection BR

Product Order Code

152

H3324MBPS Mobile Printer Stand $ 33" 24" 29.25"

HMMS212239

Configuration

144

H4230MBWS Mobile Workstation $ 42" 30" 29.5"

Product Laminate Selection

H3324MBPS

Make one selection

H4230MBWS

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Trim Selection

Mobile Computer Stands HARMONY Product Features

Mobile Printer Stand Mobile Workstation Office Machine Stand

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB
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H3672TB AB BR

Trim Selection BR

Black Black Ribbed

BL BR

ProductMake one selection H3672TB

Laminate Selection AB

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product Order Code

How to Order

Product Laminate Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
H3672TB

Configuration

Trim Selection

249

H3672TB 72" Rectangular Conference Table $ 72" 36" 29.5"

H4296TB

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

Conference Tables HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Rectangular Conference Table

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

160

H4296TB 96" Rectangular Conference Table $ 96" 42" 29.5"
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H42RTTE

H2828OT

H3434OT

Configuration

Trim Selection

BL BR

Black Black Ribbed

H36RTTE

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Product Laminate Selection

H36RDTB

Make one selection

H42RDTB

H48RDTB

PageNovember 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Tables

H36RDTB AB BR

Trim Selection BR

106

93

20.25" 128

29.5" 120

29.5"

23"

Product Order Code

Product H36RDTB

Laminate Selection AB

How to Order

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

34"

H42RTTE
42" Conference Table End, Half Round

(Can Be Ganged w/ Regular Conference Tables)
$

H2828OT 28" Square Table $ 28" 28"

H3434OT 34" Square Table $ 34"

HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Round Conference Table Conference Table End, Half Round Square Table

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

75

H42RDTB 42" Round Conference Table $ 42" 42" 29.5" 97

H36RDTB 36" Round Conference Table $ 36" 36" 29.5"

42"

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D H LB

Tables

42"

H36RTTE
36" Conference Table End, Half Round

(Can Be Ganged w/ Regular Conference Tables)
$ 36" 36"

110H48RDTB 46" Round Conference Table $ 46" 46" 29.5"



* No trim selection required
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Black Black Ribbed

BR

Configuration

HCHP330605*

Weight

W D H LB

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Casegood Exclusive Accessories Page

Product Order Code

HCRH501409 AB BR

BR

Product Laminate Selection Trim Selection

HCRH501409

How to Order

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Product

Laminate Selection

Trim Selection

HCRH501409

AB

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

BL

Casegood Exclusive Accessories HARMONY Product Features

• 32mm fabrication system assures precision construction and 

assembly

• The high-pressure plastic laminate has a matte finish

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Assembled furniture products meet or exceed BIFMA standards

• Laminates meet NEMA GP50 standards

Clothes Rod w/ Hooks & Shelf Coat Hook Panel

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

55

HCHP330605 Coat Hook Panel $ 42" 3.63" 4.5" 20

HCRH501409 Clothes Rod w/ Hooks & Shelf $ 49.5" 14" 8.5"

Overall Dimensions



53

Overall 

Length

Array 

Length

Overhead 

Width SizePriceDescription

Weight

11Center Drawer $ 20.38" 19.13" 1.75"

PageNovember 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Casegood Exclusive Accessories

Product Order Code

TLELED17DMS

24

How to Order

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

TLELED44DMS 44" LED Task Light $ 54 & up 36" 44"

Product TLELED17DMS

Casegood Exclusive Accessories HARMONY

LED Task Light Center Drawer

Product Specifications

18

TLELED31DMS 31" LED Task Light $ 42 to 48 24" 31"

22" LED Task Light $ 24 to 36 18" 22"

Product Number

HWS1170

23

TLELED17DMS

LB



LE
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For Full Product Information and Pricing, See OFG Accessories Price List

NeatUp Power Strip Quick Stand Eco Workstation Universal Screen Modesty Panel

NeatCharge Wireless Charging NeatHub Power Module NeatLinks Cable Management NeatTech Cable Management

PageNovember 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● General Accessories

General Accessories HARMONY

6G Float Keyboard 6G Keyboard Frosted Glass Modesty Panel CPU Holder

Element Disc Light Horizon Light Nova Light M/Flex Monitor Arms
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Product Order Code

HFLEC2448

Float Base Color Table Base Height

24" 195

HFLEC2448 S ST L C 1 BR AB

Caster/Glide Selection C

Grommet Option 1

How to Order

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Product HFLEC2448

Float Base Color S

Trim Selection BR

Laminate Selection AB

Table Base Height ST

Switch Position L

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● eFloat Tables Page

Grommet Option

1 2

Rectangular Round 3"

Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57

Left

Rectangular Grommet 

(Available in Black only)

$

BL BR

Black

Casters

Black Ribbed

Laminate Selection

Black

Product Specifications

Weight

$

Grommet Options (See Below)

Circular Grommet 

(Color matched w/ Base Finish Selection)

60"

48" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

EX

Standard 

Height

W R L C G

Glides

▲

Configuration (2)

Extended 

Height

● ▲

Trim Selection

●

Right

30"48"

eFloat

HFLEC3060

HFLEC3048

HFLEC2454 54" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 54"

HFLEC3054 54" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

HFLEC3048

HFLEC2454

HFLEC3054

Silver White

ST

Product Caster/Glide Selection

219

48" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

See p. 57 for Metal Color Details

B S

Switch Position

$ 60"

222

Configuration (1)

HFLEC2460 60" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

HFLEC3060 60" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 30"

54"

● Included at no additional charge  ▲ Upgrade available

HARMONY Product Features

Product Number Price

HFLEC2448

W D LB

194

Overall Dimensions

Description

24"48"$

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless height adjustment for 

ergonomic sit/stand usage through an electronic drive 

mechanism

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Wire management grommets come standard

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 lbs. (Including work 

surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable steel and aluminum; 

meets BIFMA load and capacity requirements

24" 194

30"

212

HFLEC2460
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Make one selection

For a complete list, 

see p. 57
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1 2 BL BR

Rectangular Round 3" Black Black Ribbed

Configuration (2) Laminate Selection AB

Product Order Code

Grommet Option Trim Selection Laminate Selection HFLEC2466 S ST L C 1 BR AB

▲ Grommet Option 1

Trim Selection BR● Included at no additional charge  ▲ Upgrade available

Casters Glides

Switch Position L

Caster/Glide Selection CBlack Silver White
Standard 

Height

Extended 

Height

● ▲ ●

Right Left

220

HFLEC2472 72" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

R L C G Table Base Height ST

HFLEC2466

HFLEC3072 Float Base Color S

B S W ST EX

HFLEC3066

HFLEC2472 Product

Configuration (1) How to Order

Product Float Base Color Table Base Height Switch Position Caster/Glide Selection
Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
HFLEC2466

See p. 57 for Metal Color Details

Grommet Options (See Below)

Rectangular Grommet 

(Available in Black only)

Circular Grommet 

(Color matched w/ Base Finish Selection)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Weight

W D LB

$ 66" 24" 207

$ 72" 24" 212

HARMONY Product FeatureseFloat

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless height adjustment for 

ergonomic sit/stand usage through an electronic drive 

mechanism

• Black worksurface edge banding available in smooth or with 

ribbed edge profile

• Wire management grommets come standard

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 lbs. (Including work 

surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable steel and aluminum; 

meets BIFMA load and capacity requirements

HFLEC2466 66" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base

HFLEC3066 66" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 66" 30" 207

HFLEC3072 72" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 72" 30"
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TN WOSU

Fashion 

Grey

Sterling 

Ash

BT

November 2025 ● Version 3.0 ● Laminates

Float Base Powder Coat

Page

WH

Khaki 

Brown

Kensington 

Maple

White 

Markerboar

d

Natural 

Maple

Noble 

Mahogany

New Age 

Oak

North Sea

Studio 

Teak

Select 

Cherry

Natural 

Tigris

Veranda 

Teak

Brighton 

Walnut

Harvest 

Maple

KE LW

NT

Biltmore 

Cherry

Monticello 

Maple

Colombian 

Walnut

Silver 

Alchemy

CN

Dove Grey

CF CI

Neutral 

Twill

Neo Walnut Natural 

Oak

Portico 

Teak

GT

Graphite 

Twill

HM KB

FH

Graystone Folkstone Flax Linen

FK FL

SS ST VT

MB

DF

FW

NW ON PC PT RI

Washington 

Oak

White Barn

SO

WB WC

Sarum Twill Wild Cherry

SY

GL GR

Buka Bark Oyster Grey

BMBKBGAVAM

Pewter 

Brush

Executive 

Mahogany

GM

Shaker 

Cherry

Earthen 

Twill

Pumice

Rio

ABAA

Silver Oak

Mouse Graphite

FPFM FN

Designer 

White

Florence 

Walnut

Grey Elm Ginger 

Root Maple

DD

Grey

Sail White Amber 

Cherry

Black Fog Citadel Amber 

Maple

5th Ave 

Elm

Beigewood

Satin 

Stainless

ALAJ

EM

MN NM NO NS

Neutral 

White

FGET FF

AG

HARMONYLaminates

B S W

Silver

WT

White Twill

Landmarkwood

Black

Pennsylvania 

Cherry

White

RS SA SK


